Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

141,75
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

274,05
usb

135,45
usb

141,75
usb

152,25
usb



27

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

229,95
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb



